
2023
Jim Bundy Memorial

Date: 29th October 2023 Dunc Gray Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Joanne Cameron Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, October 29 2023 1:28:43pm

Page 1 of 1

Event 21: Elite Men Individual Pursuit
16 Laps / 4000m - Result

1. 64 Max SUDHOLZ (Vikings CC) 5:18.399
Half Lap

Lap 1 25.297 25.297 (2)
Lap 2 18.502 43.799 (2)
Lap 3 18.968 1:02.768 (2)
Lap 4 19.447 1:22.215 (2)
Lap 5 19.902 1:42.118 (2)
Lap 6 20.343 2:02.462 (2)
Lap 7 20.373 2:22.836 (2)
Lap 8 20.240 2:43.076 (2)
Lap 9 19.932 3:03.009 (2)

Lap 10 19.764 3:22.773 (2)
Lap 11 19.801 3:42.574 (2)
Lap 12 19.479 4:02.054 (2)
Lap 13 19.222 4:21.276 (1)
Lap 14 19.372 4:40.648 (1)
Lap 15 19.285 4:59.934 (1)
Lap 16 18.465 5:18.399 (1)

2. 62 Daniel GOOGE (Bathurst CC) 5:20.556 +2.157
Half Lap

Lap 1 24.126 24.126 (1)
Lap 2 17.820 41.946 (1)
Lap 3 18.063 1:00.010 (1)
Lap 4 18.460 1:18.471 (1)
Lap 5 19.254 1:37.725 (1)
Lap 6 19.881 1:57.606 (1)
Lap 7 20.243 2:17.850 (1)
Lap 8 20.391 2:38.242 (1)
Lap 9 20.559 2:58.801 (1)

Lap 10 20.866 3:19.667 (1)
Lap 11 20.572 3:40.240 (1)
Lap 12 20.478 4:00.718 (1)
Lap 13 20.645 4:21.363 (2)
Lap 14 20.510 4:41.874 (2)
Lap 15 19.899 5:01.774 (2)
Lap 16 18.781 5:20.556 (2)


